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AAL 84,600 371,218 1.42%
AAV 5,587,000 6,705,865 8.30%
ACE 0.00%
ADVANC 140,000 41,090,900 3.30%
AEONTS 9,500 952,425 3.46%
AH 100 1,380 0.47%
AIE 120,700 128,413 9.68%
AMATA 787,800 11,114,210 9.52%
AOT 3,095,900 100,479,725 8.30%
AP 142,000 954,085 2.77%
AWC 4,672,800 9,218,896 5.10%
BA 453,800 6,202,430 9.72%
BAM 144,200 890,150 2.17%
BANPU 3,129,900 14,162,986 9.77%
BAY 1,100 24,090 1.03%
BBGI 200 612 0.05%
BBL 557,300 78,405,550 5.59%
BCH 589,400 7,933,480 10.80%
BCP 834,500 29,998,575 15.04%
BCPG 166,300 1,009,545 2.19%
BDMS 3,035,500 64,554,150 11.96%
BEM 1,785,400 9,458,405 3.51%
BGRIM 687,600 6,779,865 4.21%
BH 80,300 11,304,400 2.23%
BIC 353,600 7,143,070 11.93%
BLA 133,400 2,077,910 4.70%
BPP 93,600 646,755 3.99%
BSRC 1,200 5,966 0.03%
BTG 43,500 1,001,630 2.72%
BTS 3,690,500 16,918,964 4.36%
CBG 199,100 11,366,475 5.69%
CCET 1,409,500 7,181,680 3.50%
CENTEL 252,700 5,937,610 2.94%
CHG 2,349,100 3,757,524 10.50%
K 211,800 3,019,690 9.23%
CKP 689,300 1,898,512 15.06%
COCOCO 36,300 221,520 4.26%
com7 424,400 8,075,780 4.98%
CPALL 1,126,600 54,371,225 4.41%
CPAXT 357,400 6,881,980 5.19%
CPF 2,790,300 72,043,400 8.32%
CPN 1,597,900 73,780,375 20.27%
CRC 579,200 11,107,500 2.27%
DELTA 927,200 90,279,825 5.61%
DOHOME 462,800 1,751,420 2.53%
EA 1,753,300 4,957,002 1.20%
EGCO 13,300 1,421,600 7.85%
EPG 3,700 9,124 1.27%
ERW 2,033,500 4,418,642 5.70%
GFPT 9,000 89,530 0.87%
GLOBAL 1,980,900 10,657,505 24.12%
GPSC 172,600 5,535,975 2.54%
GULF 933,400 41,449,125 3.83%
GUNKUL 2,646,300 4,008,251 7.83%
HANA 389,500 7,005,100 5.83%
HMPRO 492,800 3,769,920 3.79%
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ICHI 981,700 9,859,935 13.57%
IRPC 1,925,600 1,578,992 18.32%
ITC 585,200 6,911,180 11.20%
VL 561,600 11,418,770 6.23%
JAPAN10001 137 3,103 56.59%
JAS 1,605,000 2,278,415 1.84%
IMART 464,100 3,208,000 1.84%
IMT 463,000 4,223,150 2.38%
KBANK 745,100 115,467,650 3.43%
KCE 264,100 4,091,050 5.78%
KKP 76,300 3,405,950 4.24%
KTB 1,753,700 38,386,850 4.54%
KTC 470,500 17,642,675 4.01%
LH 2,791,300 10,892,692 27.21%
M 33,700 475,610 1.96%
MAJOR 22,800 190,040 2.03%
MALEE 1,600 10,560 0.09%
MBK 222,700 3,716,620 22.94%
MEGA 48,200 1,222,250 4.03%
MINT 429,700 10,808,900 6.92%
MTC 66,500 2,690,500 1.44%
OR 1,666,500 19,792,630 9.32%
ORI 22,100 37,273 1.19%
osp 111,200 1,764,240 1.83%
PLANB 1,149,300 5,608,120 4.57%
PRI 5,000 122,500 0.26%
PRM 332,500 1,893,090 4.65%
PSH 100 436 0.05%
PSL 30,800 197,875 2.44%
PTG 128,400 780,540 5.41%
PTT 986,100 29,433,900 3.17%
PTTEP 682,900 67,637,900 7.33%
PTTGC 776,700 15,624,090 6.42%
QH 383,400 540,594 6.21%
RATCH 56,200 1,447,150 7.95%
RBF 45,800 192,002 7.44%
RCL 7,900 213,475 0.42%
ROINA 28,000 126,560 3.81%
SABINA 3,800 61,940 2.45%
SAMART 100 635 0.02%
SAPPE 19,800 588,050 2.04%
SAT 4,000 48,470 2.13%
SAWAD 729,500 13,760,600 3.13%
SCB 488,400 57,028,850 5.01%
scc 418,200 68,381,200 14.30%
scce 1,400 205,450 7.62%
SCGP 411,300 6,791,130 7.31%
SIRI 1,953,600 2,560,359 5.69%
SISB 176,500 2,598,790 7.38%
SIWD 103,600 893,610 4.43%
SKY 56,100 744,730 1.86%
SNNP 14,300 147,290 6.86%
SPALI 819,800 11,655,240 11.85%
SPRC 775,300 4,320,885 8.50%
STA 898,200 11,233,090 26.85%
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STECON
STGT
STPI
SUPEREIF
TASCO
TCAP
THCOM
TIDLOR
TIPH
TISCO
TKN
TLI
TOP
TPIPL
TQM
TRUE
TTA
TTB

TU

TVO
VGI
WHA
WHAUP

15,900
711,800
62,700
4,600
74,400
191,700
22,300
121,900
8,500
313,500
125,400
1,190,900
724,100
35,500
1,300
1,258,900
100
24,911,300
812,200
10,600
3,771,000
6,346,300
85,400

118,680
4,530,475
204,962
22,794
1,056,480
9,087,300
188,295
1,991,260
156,410
30,552,875
703,455
12,779,320
21,307,000
32,660
19,500
15,720,390
416
48,210,978
8,091,870
231,130
8,552,348
19,979,622
274,046

0.63%
8.56%
1.57%
2.34%
8.57%
20.21%
2.40%
1.30%
1.93%
11.94%
1.90%
29.41%
2.95%
2.51%
0.69%
1.98%
0.01%
9.25%
5.98%
2.30%
4.83%
16.23%
5.82%
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wwa Usunasal dsamnasiagn 1% 1] 04/06/2568 980,000

KCE uE ASU avAlAER Huaey 05/06/2568 364,400 15.60 4a
JR w1 Buun auiiaxg1e uanley 04/06/2568 12,300 1.73 4a
JR w1 Buun Tauiaxg1e Ruanley 04/06/2568 8,700 1.72 4ia
GFC U ANET asTung ARuadiey 05/06/2568 2,000,000 - Tau
CH ue @nen ASLEIUIY Husey 04/06/2568 15,500 1.89 4a
CHAYO ue JuFus aAsdug ARualey 04/06/2568 75,000 1.60 4ia
SYNTEC ug I5TUN WUFAT Hualey 30/05/2568 100,000 1.65 4a
SYNTEC ue 35T Wuges vuslay 04/06/2568 200,000 1.65 4ia
SYNTEC e e dgysusna Viuaniley 04/06/2568 50,000 1.65 4ia
SYNTEC ue aad Hdausuzna vusiay 04/06/2568 25,000 1.64 4ia
CRC AN FAae aTausana Auanley 30/05/2568 100,000 19.00 4ia
SINO e Huviald Snadndwus Hualey 04/06/2568 40,000 1.00 da
SIMAT UMW Haunsal aaaudaa Husey 04/06/2568 200,000 0.96 da
DELTA g Tu nily 18uY Husey 04/06/2568 8,000 95.47 da

Tunaasdnalu

Naﬂsziuﬁfﬁ}ﬁm
TASCO W B3 asy PO 04/06/2568 20,000 14.15 fa

(NVDR)aneds  %u

&y
BKD U9 YAUIT FSOUFITTULNE ARuadley 04/06/2568 61,000 1.18 4ia
PCC e And Sugnd Husey 04/06/2568 10,000 2.52 4a
PRTR URI FA5T TN ARuaday 04/06/2568 5,000 3.24 4ia
PLE ue wile IReLATHS ARualay 29/05/2568 28,000 0.25 e
PLE ue wile IReLATHS ARualay 04/06/2568 19,300 0.25 e
PAF UIE JUUTG YULANG Rualay 04/06/2568 95,800 0.80 4ia
FM wE FJLUE ANFRF0S uanley 04/06/2568 400 4.24 4ia
MAJOR e 320 watsdnmal Viusaiay 04/06/2568 220,000 8.49 4a
MTI U WANITOL a2 Hualey 04/06/2568 77,900 15.10 da
VRANDA ue A agANdYs uanley 04/06/2568 52,800 4.35 4ia
SKR we L&t NIz uanley 04/06/2568 35,000 6.60 el
AMARC w1 Fuaiie Taagag uanley 04/06/2568 61,500 1.80 4ia
HTC UE uwiaid anstadnan uanley 04/06/2568 12,000 15.81 4ia
AQUA UIE A8 YUUIA Auanley 30/05/2568 15,000,000 0.18 4ia
NL w1 W36 Fusaies uanley 09/05/2568 192,500 0.89 4ia
NL e 130 AuiFbs Viuaniley 15/05/2568 7,500 0.88 4ia
SNP ule ANET Aanaau Huaiey 04/06/2568 15,000 9.92 4a
SGC ug Asuna Taaiaiun Hualey 04/06/2568 45,000 0.71 4a
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3N nanNsnaInATg

PCSGH o . e "W 5.0615 0.1311 4.9303 04/06/2568 5.0615 0.1311 4.9303
NaINUTIUITNINAW Aia
LA LY L’ a1f aunuiun .
TPL f5. uaaiia. 160 nu 0 7.0072 7.0072 28/05/2568 0 7.0072 7.0072
TPL fiu 8a36 AAE. waaiid. 161 wu 0 5.7251 5.7251 28/05/2568 0 5.7251 5.7251
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IXD
NIKESO (0.00664 uw)

NEWLISTED
PROUD 243,502,408 Units

Shares
ICC 135,000,000 Shares

IXD
IMPACT (0.17 uw)

Shares

ITM 191 Shares

SCN 5,241 Shares

TWP 14,822,305 Shares

5
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IXD

BKNG80 (0.00628 un)
CHMOBILE19 (0.105 un)
PEP80 (0.00931 un)

Shares
SAWAD 151,042,524 Shares
SCAP 132,724,929 Shares

IXD

BDX06 (0.0113 um)
GOOGS0 (0.0035u1m)
GOOGLO1 (0.0201 wn)

Shares
ITRC 142,857,143 Shares
SIRI 200,000 Shares

NEWLISTED
PROSPECT 269,000,000 Units
IASW-W3 89,915,909 Units

IXD

BCT (1.00 un)
BYDCOMS80 ( 1.12776 un)
TR (0.05 un)

IXD

BABAO1 (0.1669 1)
BABA13 (0.03324 1)
B BABAO1 (0.08311 uw)
NVDAO1 (0.0008 u1w)
NVDA19 (0.001117w)
NVDASO (0.001631u1w)

IXD
FPTVN19(0.1257 un)
LHK (0.13 1n)

IXD
KO80 (0.01694 un)
NDAQO6 (0.0088 un)

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM - Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN - Ex-Capital Return

| XI - Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW - Excluding Warrant

XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XA - Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD - Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date Year to Date
#.81.-W.A.-68 #1.81.-W.A.-68 AU 02 u.a.-05 #.81. 2568
5 4 30 29 28 5 4 30 29 28 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell
1 |DELTA 153.0 404.1 294.9 0.3 -422.3  |BBL -183.5 -355.4 -541.0 | 598.7 | -104.0 CPF 557.08  |KBANK (538.92) |ADVANC | 15,160.9 |BDMS -4,562.5
2 |CPF 124.4 -10.6 -243.3 -110.5 76.5 KBANK -110.8 230.5 457.8 | -380.0 | 221.3 DELTA 514.51  |BBL (333.79) |CPALL 5,758.8 |DELTA -3,437.8
3 |AOT 119.4 360.7 -255.9 -15.2 127.1 CPALL -77.6 431.2 1,745.2 | 93.5 -119.8 KTB 480.13  |BDMS (168.31)  |KBANK 4,504.2 |GULF -3,013.1
4 |KTB 96.3 -11.9 -610.3 185.9 70.0 ADVANC -56.1 -17.8 -11.5 -9.6 -198.9 ADVANC 353.64 CRC (167.14) |SCB 4,459.3 |PTT -2,717.6
5 |PTTEP 39.5 289.0 104.6 -40.5 -92.0 SPALI -25.1 117.3 563.4 | -105.6 -13.0 PTT 333.53  |SPALI (73.95)  |TRUE 4,075.5 |SCC -1,940.4
6 |BH 39.2 49.6 -60.8 -47.7 -20.8 CPN -24.6 1.5 -50.3 14.6 28.0 BH 32850 |TOP (67.74) |KTB 3,898.9 |IVL -1,833.3
7 |BTS 23.5 310.0 -121.0 41.5 8.3 BANPU -22.5 4.5 -122.8 | -154.8 48.1 GULF 179.37  |BEM (64.43)  |AOT 2,651.8 |CPN -1,672.8
8 |PTT 21.2 -34.3 22.6 -57.3 120.5 PTTGC -20.7 -47.1 3.0 -47.0 67.4 TRUE 142.53  |KTC (60.75)  |KTC 2,424.4 |MTC -1,402.7
9 |TISCO 19.6 14.3 77.0 -8.5 36.2 TOP -18.4 3.9 -17.8 -0.8 -90.7 CPAXT 140.04 TU (57.17) |CRC 2,283.8 |INTUCH -1,280.5
10 |BCP 17.8 -14.6 6.8 -14.3 9.8 BIC -12.7 -22.8 -54.8 -58.8 -16.6 CPALL 119.69  |AMATA (52.44) |BBL 1,880.1 |BCP -1,202.4
11 |scB 16.9 -1.8 -10.2 -4.6 58.3 VL -11.7 -17.6 -15.3 -5.2 -91.2 AOT 113.88  |SCGP (49.47) |CPF 1,737.9 |TU -1,157.6
12 |AAV 16.4 2.1 -48.2 1.4 9.1 JAS -7.6 21.2 -22.3 -29.9 -28.3 scc 103.63  |GPSC (45.37) |TFG 1,334.3 |BH -986.2
13 |JMART 11.8 -3.0 0.4 -28.4 -5.7 MINT -6.6 -17.7 -6.7 -0.3 -36.5 CPN 92.26 VL (35.54) |TISCO 1,200.7 |PTTEP -832.9
14 |ERW 8.8 -61.2 -84.5 12.0 6.4 CK -6.0 -15.5 -34.3 -32.3 7.9 BTS 88.78  |HANA (35.53)  |[MINT 1,160.4 |TASCO -738.5
15 |AMATA 6.5 -12.3 25.4 7.8 -5.5 CENTEL -5.3 -16.8 -4.0 23.4 -17.9 PTTEP 84.41 WHA (33.01) |BTG 996.6 |ITC -722.0
16 |BLA 4.7 -11.2 3.3 9.4 6.1 KCE -5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.3 TFG 42.51 JAS (29.35)  [SAWAD 930.8 |HMPRO -612.7
17 |TCAP 3.8 24.0 -16.9 0.7 7.9 MFC -3.7 -15.3 1.3 0.6 0.0 PRY 34.37 CK (24.26)  |GULFI 893.1 |BTS -544.0
18 |CCET 3.1 6.9 -2.3 3.9 -38.9 EGCO -3.7 -6.8 30.5 9.9 0.8 BCP 33.87 BANPU (23.08) |OR 797.0 |NTL -522.8
19 |GFPT 1.6 3.3 -0.3 -0.7 4.3 MBK -3.4 -32.2 3.4 56.8 4.9 CCET 27.76  |KCE (22.10)  |CPAXT 740.3 |LH -518.0
20 |sC 1.6 -1.6 0.4 -0.5 1.8 HANA 3.2 -4.2 -27.5 -4.3 7.9 AWC 26.58  |CENTEL (21.49)  |BGRIM 697.3 |SPALI -482.4
Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital
Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 6-Jun-25 paidup 6-Jun-25 paidup (Last)
1 |24Cs 41,600 88,800 130,400 -47,200 030, 1 |24CS 1,799,197 0.37 #N/A #N/A 485,000,000
2 |A5 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 5.44 2 24CS-W1 187,804 0.10 #N/A #N/A 193,993,128
3 |AAI 959,800 3,006,900 3,966,700 -2,047,100 33.31 3 24CS-W2 43,142 0.09 #N/A #N/A 48,498,251
4 |AAV 17,441,700 3,348,900 20,790,600 14,092,800 15.38 4 2S 5,953,503 1.08 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
5 |ABM 900 1,000 1,900 -100 079, 5 |A 3,346 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
6 |ACC 6,500 33,000 39,500 -26,500 433 6 |AS 1,174,432 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
7 |ACE 26,700 67,700 94,400 -41,000 2.06 7 A5-W4 7,594,508 2.10 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
8 |ADVANC 1,874,104 2,139,355 4,013,459 -265,251 47.17) 8  |A5-W5 372,554 0.16 #N/A #N/A 235,591,404
9 |ADVICE 302,100 73,300 375,400 228,800 2221 9 |AAI 113,947,735 5.36 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
10 |AE - 7,000 7,000 -7,000 0.14) 10 |AAV 1,314,497,537 10.23 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
11 |AEONTS 27,000 11,600 38,600 15,400 7.01 11 |ABM 2,923,818 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
12 |AGE 99,550 50,300 149,850 49,250 10.05 12 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
13 |AH 6,200 6,100 12,300 100 28.74| 13 |ACC 10,264,638 0.55 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
14 |AHC - 110 110 -110 0.96/ 14 |ACC-W2 959,960 0.21 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
15 |AI 100 3,710 3,810 -3,610 3.35 15 |ACE 148,016,715 1.45 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
16 |AIE 44,600 316,900 361,500 -272,300 14.50 16 |ACG 815,507 0.14 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
17 |AIT 153,000 744,500 897,500 -591,500 31.33 17 |ADB 52,849,794 7.28 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
18 |AJ 14,400 12,000 26,400 2,400 0.97 18 |ADD 1,743,315 1.04 #N/A #N/A 168,000,000
19 |AJA 5,338,400 544,500 5,882,900 4,793,900 10.00 19 |ADVANC 229,393,302 7.71 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
20 |AKP 1,400 - 1,400 1,400 0.44| 20 |ADVICE 11,564,300 1.87 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000

Source : SET.OR.TH
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